
Self-priming Side Channel Pump SRZS.

The industrial all-rounder. 

• Gas handling capability

• Low NPSH-requirements

• Ability to pump vapor laden process fluids

• Tailor-made variants meeting application needs

SRZS



Inspiring Technology. Meeting Your Needs.

Self-priming with extremely low NPSH-requirements.

 SRZS. Multifunctional 
 and reliable.

SRZS 110–660

Flow rates up to  36 m³/h (1450 1/min) 

up to  42 m³/h (1750 1/min)

Heads up to  350 m (1450 1/min) 

up to  550 m (1750 1/min)

Speed 900 - 1800 1/min

Temperature -20 °C up to +220 °C

Nom. Pressure max. 40 bar 
(depending on mech. seal)

NPSH starts at 0,35 m (1450 1/min) 

starts at 0,5 m (1750 1/min)

SRZS 110–660

Nozzle position suction: axial
discharge: radial

Flanges accord. EN 1092 PN 40 or ANSI 300 lbs as an option

Shaft seal single and dual mech. seal, each balanced or unbalanced

Bearing
(hydraulic range)

Application specific range of bearing bushings made of car-
bon graphite, bronze or SiC (silicon carbide) available.

Bearing
(atmospheric 
range) 

One heavy atmospheric and maintenance-free single-row 
ball bearing greased for bearing lifetime.

Direction of 
rotation 

counterclockwise (seen from drive end)

Operating data

Construction

SRZS

Features

1  
Rugged and compact cast design in several  

 configurations. Large cross section of axial fluid flow.

2  
Special NPSH-stage casing and suction impeller 

 provides low NPSH requirements.

3  
Open star impeller with balancing holes.  

 Self-balanced and free of axial thrust.

4  Large number of application specific standardized 
 mech. seals. Component seals according  
 to DIN EN 12756.

5  
Ability to cooling or heating the space around the  

 stuffing box through auxiliary connections. 

6  
Specific models for special applications are available:

  LPG (Liquefied petroleum gas)

  CO (Crude oil)

  K (High temperature option for media  
  up to +220° C for auxiliary cooling system)

  KK (High temperature option for media  
  up to +220° C, without cooling system)

  T (Elevated temperature up to 140° C  
  without cooling system)

6

SRZS K

6

SRZS KK

1

2

3
4

5

1



Material Specification

Performance range 1450 min-1
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[Subject to modifications]

cast iron (10) cast iron (12) ductile iron (60) ductile iron (62) stainless steel (32)

Casings GJS 400-18 GJS 400-18 GJS 400-18 GJS 400-18 1.4408

Inner stage casings GJL 200 GJL 200 GJS 400-15 GJS 400-15 1.4470 / 1.4581

Shaft 1.4021 1.4021 1.4021 1.4021 1.4571

Impeller CuZn40Al2 1.4059 CuZn40Al2 1.4059 1.4581

Bearing bushing Bronze Carbon Bronze Carbon Carbon

seroweb.com

info@seroweb.de

sales@seroweb.de

SERO PumpSystems GmbH

Industriestr. 31

74909 Meckesheim/Germany

Phone: +49 6226 9201-0

Fax: +49 6226 9201-55

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

0

Q [m3/h]
0,25 40,5 1 2 8 16 32

110

H [m]

220

330

440

550

660


